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1. Gender

90 απαντήσεις

2. Age

90 απαντήσεις

Erasmus + : <<I am not a target !>>
90 απαντήσεις

Female
Male
Prefer not to say

14,4%

85,6%

Between 20-30
Between 31-40
Between 41-50
Between 51-60
Over 61

36,7%

37,8%

20%
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3. Which is your motivation for this short training session with Erasmus+
project?

90 απαντήσεις

4. How would you rate practical arrangements made by the host school ?
a) Organisation of activities.

90 απαντήσεις

To have a training session in
English language
To learn in an intercultural
environment
To learn by other cultural and
practices
Because I am very concern w…
To learn about the topic and h…
I am motivated for personal d…
Other:

14,4%
45,6%

12,2%
15,6%

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%) 8 (8,9%)

25 (27,8%)

56 (62,2%)
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b) Time management of activities.

90 απαντήσεις

c) Communication with partners.

90 απαντήσεις

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%)
5 (5,6%)

32 (35,6%)

52 (57,8%)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
6 (6,7%)

24 (26,7%)

60 (66,7%)
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5. To what extent the activities have developed your capacities and
attitudes to: a) Use bibliotherapy for bullying prevention.

90 απαντήσεις

b) Understand and apply the rules for protecting children’s data online.

90 απαντήσεις

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%) 9 (10%)

34 (37,8%)

46 (51,1%)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 11 (12,2%)

27 (30%)

52 (57,8%)
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c) Cyber management and Cyber Security.

90 απαντήσεις

d) Civic activism.

90 απαντήσεις

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 7 (7,8%)

38 (42,2%)

45 (50%)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 9 (10%)

36 (40%)

45 (50%)
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e) Manage conflict´s resolution?

90 απαντήσεις

f) Avoid the conflicts.

90 απαντήσεις

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%)1 (1,1%) 8 (8,9%)

34 (37,8%)

47 (52,2%)

1 2 3 4 5
0

20

40

60

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%) 9 (10%)

36 (40%)

45 (50%)
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6. Did you improve your competences in: a)Teaching/planning teaching
with focus on socio-emotional learning?

90 απαντήσεις

b) Managing the cyberbullying situations?

90 απαντήσεις

Yes
No
Maybe

14,4%

83,3%

Yes
No
Maybe23,3%

75,6%
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c) Communication in English language?

90 απαντήσεις

d) Intercultural communication?

90 απαντήσεις

e) Interpersonal communication?

90 απαντήσεις

Yes
No
Maybe25,6%

12,2%

62,2%

Yes
No
Maybe

12,2%

86,7%

Yes
No
Maybe

11,1%

86,7%
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7. How would you rate your work in intercultural teams?

90 απαντήσεις

9. What learning activity was most useful for you and why?

90 απαντήσεις

word cloud

All of them

Cyber security

All activities was useful.

All

Use bibliotherapy for bullying prevention

Bibliotherapy because children can feel that they are nt the only they face similar
problems

Bibliotherapy. Because the speaker show a lot of examples very well organize and
explained.

1 2 3 4 5
0

10

20

30

40

0 (0%)0 (0%)0 (0%)
4 (4,4%)

12 (13,3%)

39 (43,3%)
35 (38,9%)
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10. What aspects of the mobility could have been organized better?

90 απαντήσεις

None

Nothing

-

Ok

Everything was fine

communication

Everything was organised excellent!

The time for breaks and the wirks in groups.

Chat rooms
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11. How do you will describe your mobility experience just in one word?

90 απαντήσεις

Αυτό το περιεχόμενο δεν έχει δημιουργηθεί και δεν έχει εγκριθεί από την Google. Αναφορά κακής χρήσης -
Όροι Παροχής Υπηρεσιών - Πολιτική απορρήτου

Great

excellent

Interesting.

Constructive

Interesting

Useful

Interesting

Excellent

Great!
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